246
Sa
fe
ty
pr
ec
au
tio

EB
S
How to order
ETS
ETS
210
TKP0450W78R75
A
30
CABC 13 X 030
A
A
B
B
C D
D Axes related to part specifications
X X-axis
Y Y-axis
Z Z-axis
ED Axis stroke
000
to
150
0 mm
1500 mm
(In 50 mm
increments)
A Combined axes
210 ETS-06 × ETS-05
430 ETS-12 × ETS-10
440 ETS-12 × ETS-12
530 ETS-13 × ETS-10
640 ETS-14 × ETS-12
650 ETS-14 × ETS-13
760 ETS-17 × ETS-14
870 ETS-22 × ETS-17
880 ETS-22 × ETS-22
A Cableveyor (type)
TKP0450W78R75 Cableveyor (internal size: 78 × 25) [external size: 98 × 36]
TKP0450W78R50 Cableveyor (internal size: 78 × 25) [external size: 98 × 36]
TKP0350W50R50 Cableveyor (internal size: 50 × 22) [external size: 62 × 30]
B Combination
A X-Y axes
G X-Y axes with support guide
P X-Z axes
F Y-Z axes
B Link count
01 to 99 1 link to 99 links
Single parts
C Combination direction
00 Parts without combination
direction restrictions
01 Combination direction 1
dedicated parts
02 Combination direction 2
dedicated parts
13 Combination directions 1/3
dedicated parts
14 Combination directions 1/4
dedicated parts
23 Combination directions 2/3
dedicated parts
24 Combination directions 2/4
dedicated parts
E
Discontinued some variations
Electric actuator Ball screw drive Slider
ETS Multi-Axis Series
Combination parts: Cableveyor assembly
Sales of ETS-210A to 440A, ETS-530F,640F,760G,870G discontinued.

Discontinued some variations
262
How to order
ETS 210 A BKTC 14 Y 030
A B C ED
D Axes related to part specifications
Y Y-axis
Z Z-axis
ED Axis stroke
000
to
150
0 mm
(In 50 mm
increments)
1500 mm
A Combined axes
210 ETS-06 × ETS-05
430 ETS-12 × ETS-10
440 ETS-12 × ETS-12
530 ETS-13 × ETS-10
640 ETS-14 × ETS-12
650 ETS-14 × ETS-13
760 ETS-17 × ETS-14
870 ETS-22 × ETS-17
880 ETS-22 × ETS-22
B Combination
A X-Y axes
G X-Y axes with support guide
P X-Z axes
F Y-Z axes
C  Combination direction
00 Parts without combination
direction restrictions
13 Combination directions 1/3
dedicated parts
14 Combination directions 1/4
dedicated parts
23 Combination directions 2/3
dedicated parts
Sa